Apr 07
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 19
Apr 21
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 03
May 05
May 07
May 08
May 08

EVAE]
May 08

May 10
May 12
May 13
May 14
May 17
May 19
May 22
May 24
May 26

5:30
4:15
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
7:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:45
5:30
5:30
6:30
6:30

6:30

6:30

5:30
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:45
5:30
11:00
7:30
5:00

Plymouth Baseball

ppd. to 4/29

Varsity
at SB St Joseph 05-12
SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.) 16 - 02
MISHAWAKA MARIAN 04 - 06
at Rochester 05 - 02
TRITON
MISHAWAKA 10- 09
CONCORD
Parkview Field Plymouth-Warsaw 06 - 07
LAPORTE ppd.
at Goshen 05-10
WAWASEE
at Logansport
WAWASEE 03-11
at NorthWood 07 - 08
NORTHRIDGE 07 - 06
at Mishawaka 18- 09
at Concord 10-04
Plymouth Tourney
Plymouth Tourney FW Carroll- 03 - 06
Plymouth
Plymouth Tourney Hamilton
Southeastern-Plymouth
Plymouth Tourney Penn-
Plymouth
WARSAW 10 - 04
GOSHEN 10-14
NEW PRAIRIE
at Wawasee 12-04
NORTHWOOD 06-18
at Northridge 04 - 07
Crown Point Tourney
at Knox
Sectional #03 at Plymouth Game 03 - 07
#1

Apr 07
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 13
Apr 19
Apr 20
Apr 21
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 03
May 05
May 07
May 10
May 12
May 13
May 14
May 17
May 19
May 22
May 24

Apr 09
Apr 17
Apr 22
Apr 27
May 04
May 08
May 08
May 11
May 18
May 21

5:30
4:15
11:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:45
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:45
5:30
10:00
5:00

4:15
10:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
11:00
1:00
5:30
5:30
5:30

Jv

at SB St Joseph
SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.)
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
ROCHESTER
MISHAWAKA

at Warsaw
CONCORD

at Warsaw
LAPORTE

at Goshen
WAWASEE

at Logansport
WAWASEE

at NorthWood
NORTHRIDGE
at Mishawaka
at Concord
WARSAW
GOSHEN

NEW PRAIRIE
at Wawasee
NORTHWOOD
at Northridge
WINAMAC

at Knox

Freshmen

SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.)
at SB St Joseph

at Mishawaka

at Concord

at Warsaw

PENN

PENN

TIPPY VALLEY
CONCORD
MISHAWAKA

07 - 05
10-13

09 - 05
ppd. to 4/20

06 - 04
ppd. to 4/29

ppd.
26-07

07 - 09
09 - 07

canc'l -
canc'l



